
Week of March 23
Monday, March 23	 eLearning Day
Tuesday, March 24	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, March 25	 eLearning Day
Thursday, March 26	 eLearning Day
Friday, March 27	 Spring Break Begins, no eLearning for students/teachers

Week of March 30
Spring Break Vacation for Students and Staff

Week of April 6
Monday, April 6	 Spring Break for Students, Planning Day for Teachers
Tuesday, April 7	 Spring Break for Students, Planning Day for Teachers
Wednesday, April 8	 Spring Break for Students, Planning Day for Teachers
Thursday, April 9	 Spring Break for Students, Planning Day for Teachers
Friday, April 10	 Good Friday, no eLearning for students/teachers

Week of April 13
Monday, April 13	 Easter Monday, no eLearning for students/teachers
Tuesday, April 14	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, April 15	 eLearning Day
Thursday, April 16	 eLearning Day
Friday, April 17	 eLearning Day

Week of April 20
Monday, April 20	 Teacher Planning Day
Tuesday, April 21	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, April 22	 eLearning Day
Thursday, April 23	 eLearning Day
Friday, April 24	 eLearning Day

Week of April 27
Monday, April 27	 Teacher Planning Day
Tuesday, April 28	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, April 29	 eLearning Day
Thursday, April 30	 eLearning Day
Friday, May 1	 eLearning Day

GUERIN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

eLearning Schedule
March 23-May 1, 2020



Week of May 4
Monday, May 4	 Teacher Planning Day
Tuesday, May 5	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, May 6	 eLearning Day
Thursday, May 7	 eLearning Day
Friday, May 8	 eLearning Day

Week of May 11
Monday, May 11	 Teacher Planning Day
Tuesday, May 12	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, May 13	 eLearning Day
Thursday, May 14	 eLearning Day
Friday, May 15	 eLearning Day

Week of May 18
Monday, May 18	 Teacher Planning Day
Tuesday, May 19	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, May 20	 eLearning Day
Thursday, May 21	 eLearning Day
Friday, May 22	 eLearning Day - Last day for seniors

Week of May 25
Monday, May 25	 Memorial Day, no eLearning for students/teachers
Tuesday, May 26	 eLearning Day
Wednesday, May 27	 eLearning Day
Thursday, May 28	 eLearning Day
Friday, May 29	 eLearning Day - Last day for freshmen, sophomores and juniors
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